Releases - September 26, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

240733
210765
248427
251946
255190
252446
252820
128276
252866
254722
245550

Colemire
Baker
Lowery
Clark
Hayden
Salmon
Pryor
Jones
Jenkins
Wadsworth
Egner

Jonathan
Joshua G
Stanford
Donald R
Darrius
Christopher
Christopher
Henry

Daniela
Jordan S
James Glenn

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Grant County Jail

Perry County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Henderson County Jail
Hickman County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Christian County Jail
Western KY Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Whitley County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



