DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
240733	Colemire	Jonathan		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
210765	Baker	Joshua	G	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248427	Lowery	Stanford		Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251946	Clark	Donald	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
255190	Hayden	Darrius		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252446	Salmon	Christopher		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hickman County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252820	Pryor	Christopher		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
128276	Jones	Henry		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252866	Jenkins	Daniela		Shock Probation Began - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254722	Wadsworth	Jordan	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
245550	Egner	James	Glenn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)